
1 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 9 73.52 35.73 38.29 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+2Aq q 10.80 -1.40 9.40-5 -4 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 2 1 0 1

5 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.27 1.91-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

7 3Lz<+1Eu+2S* * 5.74 X -0.78 4.96-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

9 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.812 2 3 3 2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 3 2 2 3

40.01 35.73

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.675.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

38.29

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 69.10 38.63 30.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+2T 10.50 0.20 10.700 0 1 1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.05 2.87-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

4 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.84 0.96-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

41.96 38.63

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.754.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.834.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

30.47

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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3 小  山  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 56.12 27.20 28.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 3 1 2 2

3 2A+2T+1A 5.70 0.22 5.920 0 1 1 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 -1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1 1

27.54 27.20

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.502.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

28.92

4 高  田  ありす

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 11 50.23 22.65 27.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.49 2.97-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 -1 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 0 1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.88 X -0.42 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 0 0

23.98 22.65

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 4.00 2.75 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.422.75 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.75

27.58

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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5 久  保  舞  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 46.76 21.21 26.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze+2Tq+1A e 4.49 X -0.73 3.76-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 1 1

22.96 21.21

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.174.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.424.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

26.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 伊  藤  美  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 6 46.22 20.64 25.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-3 -4 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+2Tq+1Lo q 3.10 -0.26 2.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-3 -2 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 1 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

21.08 20.64

Skating Skills 2.67 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.082.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

25.58

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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7 秩  父  なつ美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 46.21 19.51 26.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.440 0 1 0 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2S+1A+2T< < 3.44 -0.26 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 2 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-3 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

20.55 19.51

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.172.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.502.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

26.70

8 中  坂  玲  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 45.98 22.91 23.57 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.42 4.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -3 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -1 1 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

10 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.18 22.91

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.003.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

23.57

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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9 秋  山  友  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 4 40.79 16.88 24.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.73 1.27-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

5 2S+2Tq+1A q 3.70 -0.26 3.44-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-3 -2 -1 -2 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 0 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 1

19.86 16.88

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.252.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

24.91

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

10 阿  部  藍  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 1 38.45 14.87 23.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.48 2.36-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 -2 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lz<+1A < 2.78 -0.34 2.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 1 0 0

6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.56 14.87

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.923.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

23.58

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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11 井  山  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 37.53 13.51 24.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 1 -1 0

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.09 2.81-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 -1 -1 0

8 2T< < 1.14 X -0.49 0.65-5 -5 -3 -5 -4

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1 0 1

15.23 13.51

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.082.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

24.02

12 斉  藤  百  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 12 27.25 10.45 17.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.63 1.85-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -3 0

8 2Lze<< e 0.53 X -0.24 0.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.50 1.00-3 -5 -2 -5 0

13.76 10.45

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.172.25 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.171.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

17.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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